
Friday Team Open

PACESETTER: HCP

Blue Course ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red Course MARSHALL QUIST 3.92

Place Team 6 Skiers 7 Skiers 8 Skiers 9 Skiers # Skiers

1st Sorry Not Sorry! 30 6

2nd The Winners 29 6

3rd Seal Team Cigs 28 6

4th We Finish First 25 5

5th Wanna Tip 25 6

6th Hazy Daze 24 6

7th Burgieeee 24 6

8th Liquid-Ice 24 6

9th Giants of the Ridge 23 6

10th Internal Hardware 23 6

11th Melting Ice 19 5

12th PJ Juniors 17 5

13th Buck Hill Air Force 16 5

14th Thorpedo 16 4

15th Add Ons 0 0

16th Last Call 0 0

  GIRL RACERS

RACER NAMES TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

3 BOY RACERS

RACER NAMES 4 TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

JACK  RUOHO Burgieeee 18.17 G 32.32 18.17 31.42 18.39

1 WOMEN RACERS

RACER NAMES 2 TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

ABBEY  EVERSON Sorry Not Sorry! 8.97 P 29.83 9.07 28.92 8.97

GRACE  MCGUIRE Sorry Not Sorry! 11.12 P 30.39 11.12 30.20 13.79

ANDREA  CERVENA Sorry Not Sorry! 13.02 P 30.91 13.02 30.64 15.45

KRISTIN  GREBE Sorry Not Sorry! 18.54 P 32.42 18.54 31.56 18.91

MIKAYLA  MCENERY Giants of the Ridge 18.99 G 32.61 19.23 31.58 18.99

ANDREA  WOJAHN Hazy Daze 22.61 P 33.91 23.99 32.54 22.61

AMANDA  CURRIE Melting Ice 23.10 S 34.30 25.41 32.67 23.10

KERRI  GUEHRER Sorry Not Sorry! 23.29 P 33.72 23.29 32.79 23.55

ALICE  MADDEN Sorry Not Sorry! 24.31 P 34.00 24.31 33.39 25.81
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SAMANTHA  THOMPSON Internal Hardware 26.94 G 35.28 28.99 33.69 26.94

TIFFANI  SCHOENBERGER Melting Ice 30.05 G 35.57 30.05 34.98 31.80

WOMEN RACERS

RACER NAMES TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

MAGGIE  TRENARY Melting Ice 35.12 G 37.61 37.51 35.86 35.12

RUBY  TAM Melting Ice 35.91 G 37.49 37.07 36.07 35.91

MARIE  FRANCHETT Liquid-Ice 41.94 G 38.82 41.94 37.91 42.84

MARY  DOUGHERTY Liquid-Ice 44.39 G 39.49 44.39 40.38 52.15

ROANN  CRAMER PJ Juniors 60.06 S 44.05 61.06 42.48 60.06

5 MEN RACERS

RACER NAMES 6 TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

ALEX  HARRIS Seal Team Cigs 0.98 P 27.71 1.32 26.80 0.98

IAN  TAYLOR Seal Team Cigs 1.92 P 28.02 2.45 27.05 1.92

MARSHALL  QUIST Seal Team Cigs 3.92 P 28.55 4.39 27.58 3.92

LUKE  EVERSON Seal Team Cigs 4.03 P 28.55 4.39 27.61 4.03

TANNER  HOPKINS Giants of the Ridge 4.03 P 28.88 5.59 27.61 4.03

NATHAN  GIRK Seal Team Cigs 5.23 P 28.78 5.23 28.19 6.22

CHRIS  PREM The Winners 5.31 P 28.92 5.74 27.95 5.31

KYLE  SCHNICHELS Wanna Tip 6.65 P 29.17 6.65 29.71 11.94

DAVE  EVERSON Thorpedo 9.12 P 29.97 9.58 28.96 9.12

RYAN  FULLER We Finish First 9.51 P 29.95 9.51 29.60 11.53

HENRY  GYDESEN Wanna Tip 10.20 G 30.14 10.20 30.28 14.09

BRANDON  SCHIPPER Giants of the Ridge 10.46 G 30.21 10.46 29.67 11.79

MITCH  WALL Thorpedo 11.66 P 30.54 11.66 29.95 12.85

TIMOTHY  CLEARY We Finish First 11.87 P 30.87 12.87 29.69 11.87

TONY  MEIXELSPERGER The Winners 12.03 P 30.64 12.03 29.92 12.74

JOHN  PATTERSON We Finish First 12.39 P 30.74 12.39 30.42 14.62

ANDREY  RYVLIN We Finish First 12.58 P 30.79 12.58 29.92 12.74

ANTON  ZIMMERMAN Giants of the Ridge 12.65 G 30.81 12.65 30.77 15.94

STEPHAN  BURGESON Burgieeee 12.94 P 30.89 12.94 30.71 15.71

CHRIS  WHITE The Winners 13.00 P 31.17 13.97 29.99 13.00

CHRIS  GYDESEN Wanna Tip 13.23 P 31.20 14.08 30.05 13.23

DAVE  WALKER We Finish First 13.45 P 31.11 13.75 30.11 13.45

CHRIS  DABROSKI The Winners 13.64 P 31.08 13.64 30.75 15.86

JERRY  ERLANDSON Wanna Tip 14.59 G 31.34 14.59 30.87 16.31

ADAM  WARBRITTON Wanna Tip 14.84 G 31.41 14.84 31.23 17.67

ANDREW  BROECKER Burgieeee 15.17 G 31.50 15.17 31.38 18.24

ETHAN  LAUGEN Buck Hill Air Force 15.50 G 31.59 15.50 36.30 36.77

MATTHEW  CURRIE Melting Ice 16.23 G 31.79 16.23 31.53 18.80

BEN  HINKE Seal Team Cigs 17.15 S 32.04 17.15 31.29 17.90

RICK  TRENARY The Winners 18.03 G 32.28 18.03 32.26 21.55

JIM  WILSON Hazy Daze 18.50 G 32.41 18.50 33.28 25.40

DAN  SEGNER Hazy Daze 18.50 P 32.58 19.12 31.45 18.50

BARRY  OLSON The Winners 18.79 P 32.49 18.79 32.65 23.02



TIM  GERLACH Internal Hardware 19.16 G 32.59 19.16 32.25 21.51

MORGAN  RAPP Thorpedo 19.34 S 32.64 19.34 32.16 21.18

CHIP  FOX Giants of the Ridge 20.99 S 33.09 20.99 DNF DNF

BILL  KLEINMAN Thorpedo 21.06 S 33.11 21.06 32.17 21.21

MEN RACERS

RACER NAMES TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTM BlueHC RedTM RedHC

CHUCK  MIKE Liquid-Ice 21.97 G 34.10 24.68 32.37 21.97

MARC  NELSEN Hazy Daze 22.05 G 33.38 22.05 33.71 27.02

ROB  REBERTUS Liquid-Ice 23.29 P 33.72 23.29 33.58 26.53

JOHN  WRIGHT Internal Hardware 23.55 G 33.79 23.55 33.90 27.73

DAVID  LAUGEN Buck Hill Air Force 23.91 G 33.89 23.91 32.99 24.30

NICHOLAS  KAISER Wanna Tip 23.99 S 33.91 23.99 33.16 24.94

GENE  TOMAS Burgieeee 24.68 G 34.10 24.68 33.65 26.79

MATT  MOSIMAN Buck Hill Air Force 24.97 S 34.18 24.97 33.88 27.66

ALI  AWAD Liquid-Ice 26.40 S 34.57 26.40 33.91 27.77

TONY  TORNTORE PJ Juniors 27.35 G 35.34 29.21 33.80 27.35

BOB  FLYNN Burgieeee 27.39 G 34.84 27.39 DNF DNF

BRAD  RONHOVDE Internal Hardware 28.19 G 35.06 28.19 34.54 30.14

DAN  KEALEY Internal Hardware 28.78 G 35.22 28.78 35.21 32.67

DENNIS  SENNE PJ Juniors 31.09 S 36.91 34.95 34.79 31.09

JOHN  RUOHO Burgieeee 31.54 S 36.49 33.42 34.91 31.54

GREG  SOLIE Liquid-Ice 31.66 G 36.01 31.66 35.05 32.06

BOB  RUDE Hazy Daze 33.95 S 36.93 35.03 35.55 33.95

GREG  KROTH Internal Hardware 34.44 S 36.77 34.44 35.81 34.93

ALEX  KAPELEVICH PJ Juniors 35.90 G 37.17 35.90 38.02 43.26

BRUCE  THOMAS Hazy Daze 36.62 S 37.69 37.81 36.26 36.62

ARKADY  SHEMYAKIN PJ Juniors 38.79 S 37.96 38.79 38.99 46.91

ROD  PETERSON Buck Hill Air Force 41.54 S 38.71 41.54 38.78 46.12

CHARLIE  FOX Giants of the Ridge 41.67 S 39.09 42.93 37.60 41.67

MICHAEL  BISHOP Buck Hill Air Force 48.52 B 40.62 48.52 40.68 53.28


